
Resultat
Inomhusfält Umeå 2022-12-04

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 C 1 Alfred Hiis Umeå PK 53954 5/3 6/4 5/5 6/6 6/6 5/3 6/4 5/5 44 / 36 10 B
2 C 1 Mateo Martinovic Vännäs Psk 53975 5/2 4/2 3/2 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/3 3/3 39 / 26 12
3 C 1 Jarmo Mustonen Skellefteå Psk 54002 5/2 4/3 5/5 5/5 5/5 5/3 4/3 5/5 38 / 31 8
4 C 1 Mikael Berggren Umeå PK 53955 2/1 6/3 6/4 3/3 4/4 6/2 5/3 5/5 37 / 25 12
5 C 1 Simon Myllymäki Umeå PK 53950 4/1 6/3 4/3 3/3 4/4 5/2 6/3 4/4 36 / 23 13
6 C 1 Niklas Westerlund Skellefteå Psk 54005 3/2 3/2 3/3 5/5 6/6 5/2 6/3 3/3 34 / 26 4
7 C 1 Olof Tångrot Umeå PK 53948 4/2 2/2 4/4 1/1 5/5 6/3 4/4 3/3 29 / 24 4
8 C 1 Wilhelm Oldenburg Skellefteå Psk 52546 3/2 3/2 5/5 3/3 4/4 6/2 2/2 2/2 28 / 22 4
9 C 1 Alexandra Vilminko Vännäs Psk 53976 3/3 2/2 3/3 3/3 5/5 4/3 4/4 3/3 27 / 26 5

10 C 1 Sebastian Sjökvist Umeå PK 53949 4/2 5/3 0/0 0/0 6/6 2/2 4/3 4/4 25 / 20 10
11 C 1 Malin Malmenström Vännäs Psk 53974 4/1 3/3 4/4 2/2 5/5 3/2 0/0 0/0 21 / 17 3

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 C 2 David Andersson Skellefteå Psk 35587 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 5/4 6/6 47 / 38 10 S
2 C 2 Fred Lundgren Vännäs Psk 31733 6/3 6/4 6/5 5/5 6/6 5/3 6/4 6/6 46 / 36 14 B
3 C 2 Emelie Fält Umeå PK 38600 5/2 6/4 5/5 5/5 6/6 6/3 5/3 6/6 44 / 34 15 B
4 C 2 Johan Lindberg Umeå PK 37819 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/6 6/6 6/3 3/3 5/5 43 / 35 12
5 C 2 Ulf Ahlgren Umeå PK 39833 6/3 3/3 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/3 5/3 5/5 43 / 32 3
6 C 2 Ola Sjöberg ÖPK 42751 6/3 5/3 4/4 5/5 6/6 6/5 5/3 5/5 42 / 34 15
7 C 2 Tim Persson Umeå PK 47935 5/3 4/3 6/6 5/5 6/6 6/3 5/3 4/4 41 / 33 9
8 C 2 Peter Westman ÖPK 47100 6/3 6/4 3/3 6/6 5/5 4/3 5/3 5/5 40 / 32 7
9 C 2 Torleif Moen Umeå PK 23471 6/3 5/4 4/4 4/4 6/6 6/3 2/2 5/5 38 / 31 11

10 C 2 Lars Lidfalk Umeå PK 36111 5/2 6/6 5/3 4/4 6/6 4/3 5/3 3/3 38 / 30 7
11 C 2 Per Dahlin Vännäs Psk 34472 6/3 3/2 5/5 4/2 5/5 6/3 5/3 3/3 37 / 26 5
12 C 2 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 37831 6/3 5/4 5/5 5/5 3/3 5/3 2/2 3/3 34 / 28 7
13 C 2 Markus Nordin Umeå PK 36133 3/1 5/4 3/3 4/4 5/5 6/2 5/4 3/3 34 / 26 9
14 C 2 John Lindgren Rundviks PK 47390 1/1 6/3 4/3 4/4 5/5 5/3 5/3 3/3 33 / 25 6
15 C 2 Göran Spong Umeå PK 47929 5/2 3/3 2/2 4/4 5/5 5/3 5/3 3/3 32 / 25 1
16 C 2 Anna Ölund Umeå PK 32323 4/3 4/3 5/5 6/6 3/3 4/3 3/3 2/2 31 / 28 5

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 C 3 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/6 48 / 38 14 S
2 C 3 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 43920 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/6 48 / 38 14 S
3 C 3 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 5/4 6/6 47 / 38 14 S
4 C 3 Örjan Strömberg Umeå PK 47926 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/6 47 / 35 12 S
5 C 3 Fredrik Rundqvist Umeå PK 23787 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/6 6/6 5/3 6/4 6/6 46 / 37 15 B
6 C 3 Lennart Selander ÖPK 487 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 5/4 5/5 46 / 37 14 B
7 C 3 Matteus Granström Umeå PK 50431 5/2 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/5 46 / 36 15 B
8 C 3 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 36018 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/6 5/5 6/3 6/4 6/6 46 / 36 11 B
9 C 3 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 6/3 5/3 5/5 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/6 46 / 36 9 B

10 C 3 Tobias Warg Umeå PK 36108 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 4/3 6/4 5/5 45 / 37 10 B
11 C 3 David Blom SJPK Luleå 46184 5/2 6/4 6/6 5/5 6/6 6/3 5/4 6/6 45 / 36 13 B
12 C 3 Per-Erik Lundkvist Umeå PK 45965 6/3 3/2 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 5/3 6/6 44 / 35 5 B
13 C 3 Erika Bergman ÖPK 47104 5/3 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/6 6/3 4/2 6/6 44 / 33 7 B
14 C 3 Håkan Lindgren ÖPK 28223 6/3 4/4 5/5 6/6 6/6 6/3 5/4 5/5 43 / 36 8
15 C 3 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK 34054 6/3 5/4 5/5 6/6 6/6 6/3 5/4 4/4 43 / 35 11
16 C 3 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 32319 5/2 5/4 4/4 5/5 6/6 5/3 6/4 6/6 42 / 34 13
17 C 3 Patrik Hörnell ÖPK 12794 5/2 6/4 6/5 5/5 6/6 4/3 5/4 5/5 42 / 34 9
18 C 3 Robert Strömqvist Umeå PK 43926 5/3 6/4 5/5 5/5 5/5 6/3 6/4 4/4 42 / 33 14
19 C 3 Tony Andersson Vännäs Psk 33188 3/2 6/4 4/4 5/5 6/6 5/3 4/3 5/5 38 / 32 8

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 Vet Y Torbjörn Johansson ÖPK 15467 6/3 6/4 6/5 5/5 6/6 5/3 6/4 4/4 44 / 34 13 B
2 Vet Y Arne Selander ÖPK 4954 6/3 6/4 6/6 5/5 6/6 5/2 6/4 3/3 43 / 33 13
3 Vet Y Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 5/3 5/3 5/5 5/5 6/6 4/2 6/3 5/5 41 / 32 12
4 Vet Y Östen Olsson ÖPK 483 4/2 6/4 5/5 4/4 5/5 5/3 1/1 6/6 36 / 30 16

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 Vet Ä Rune Abrahamsson Rundviks PK 51588 3/2 1/1 3/3 1/1 1/1 3/3 2/2 5/5 19 / 18 0

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 B 1 Mateo Martinovic Vännäs Psk 53975 6/2 3/2 3/2 4/4 5/5 5/2 3/2 5/5 34 / 24 6
2 B 1 Mikael Berggren Umeå PK 53955 5/1 4/3 1/1 4/4 3/3 5/2 4/2 2/2 28 / 18 4

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 B 3 Lennart Selander ÖPK 487 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 5/3 6/6 47 / 37 13 S
2 B 3 David Blom SJPK Luleå 46184 5/2 5/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/6 46 / 37 12 S
3 B 3 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 6/3 6/4 4/4 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/5 45 / 35 16 B
4 B 3 Torbjörn Johansson ÖPK 15467 4/1 6/4 5/4 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/5 44 / 33 12
5 B 3 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 36018 6/3 3/2 5/5 5/5 5/5 5/3 5/3 6/6 40 / 32 6
6 B 3 Tony Andersson Vännäs Psk 33188 4/2 6/4 4/4 4/4 4/4 6/3 5/4 4/4 37 / 29 8
7 B 3 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 6/3 4/4 4/3 0/0 5/5 4/2 6/3 3/3 32 / 23 9



Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 A 1 Mateo Martinovic Vännäs Psk 53975 6/2 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/2 5/3 6/3 45 / 26 8 B
2 A 1 Alfred Hiis Umeå PK 53954 3/3 4/2 3/3 5/5 5/5 6/3 6/4 6/5 38 / 30 3
3 A 1 Simon Myllymäki Umeå PK 53950 5/2 3/2 5/3 3/2 6/6 4/2 4/2 6/3 36 / 22 11
4 A 1 Mikael Berggren Umeå PK 53955 5/1 4/3 4/3 5/3 6/6 5/2 2/2 4/3 35 / 23 0
5 A 1 Fredrik Månsson Umeå PK 53939 2/1 6/4 4/4 5/4 6/6 2/2 4/2 2/2 31 / 25 10
6 A 1 Wilhelm Oldenburg Skellefteå Psk 52546 6/2 3/3 2/2 4/3 3/3 4/2 6/3 3/2 31 / 20 4
7 A 1 Niklas Westerlund Skellefteå Psk 54005 5/1 4/4 2/1 3/2 2/2 5/2 4/2 4/3 29 / 17 8
8 A 1 Jarmo Mustonen Skellefteå Psk 54002 5/1 0/0 2/2 5/3 2/2 2/1 4/3 4/3 24 / 15 0
9 A 1 Sebastian Sjökvist Umeå PK 53949 1/1 2/2 3/2 1/1 1/1 2/2 4/3 1/1 15 / 13 0

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 A 2 Lars Lidfalk Umeå PK 36111 6/2 6/4 6/5 5/4 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/5 46 / 33 13 S
2 A 2 Torleif Moen Umeå PK 23471 6/2 6/4 4/4 5/4 5/5 5/3 5/3 6/5 42 / 30 12 B
3 A 2 Peter Westman ÖPK 47100 6/2 5/4 4/4 5/4 6/6 3/2 6/4 6/3 41 / 29 6
4 A 2 Ola Sjöberg ÖPK 42751 5/3 4/3 4/4 5/5 5/5 5/3 4/3 6/6 38 / 32 7
5 A 2 John Lindgren Rundviks PK 47390 3/1 5/4 6/3 3/2 4/4 6/2 5/3 6/3 38 / 22 5
6 A 2 Johan Lindberg Umeå PK 37819 1/1 6/4 4/4 5/5 5/5 5/3 5/4 6/6 37 / 32 10
7 A 2 Östen Olsson ÖPK 483 6/2 6/4 4/4 3/2 4/4 5/3 3/2 5/3 36 / 24 7
8 A 2 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 37831 6/3 6/4 1/1 3/3 4/4 4/3 2/2 6/6 32 / 26 13
9 A 2 Markus Nordin Umeå PK 36133 2/1 5/4 2/2 5/3 5/5 3/2 3/2 5/3 30 / 22 10

10 A 2 Göran Spong Umeå PK 47929 3/2 2/2 1/1 3/3 3/3 4/2 4/2 4/4 24 / 19 3
11 A 2 Fred Lundgren Vännäs Psk 31733 4/1 1/1 1/1 2/2 3/3 2/2 4/3 4/2 21 / 15 0
12 A 2 Per Dahlin Vännäs Psk 34472 1/1 0/0 3/3 1/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 2/2 7 / 7 0

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 A 3 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 6/3 6/4 6/6 5/5 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/6 47 / 37 17 S
2 A 3 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 43920 6/3 5/3 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/6 47 / 37 16 S
3 A 3 Arne Selander ÖPK 4954 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 5/4 6/5 47 / 37 15 S
4 A 3 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 5/3 5/5 46 / 36 17 S
5 A 3 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 5/3 5/3 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/5 45 / 36 14 B
6 A 3 Per-Erik Lundkvist Umeå PK 45965 6/3 5/3 6/6 5/5 6/6 6/3 5/3 6/6 45 / 35 16 B
7 A 3 Fredrik Rundqvist Umeå PK 23787 6/2 5/4 4/4 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/6 45 / 35 12 B
8 A 3 David Blom SJPK Luleå 46184 6/3 6/4 5/5 4/4 5/5 6/3 6/4 6/6 44 / 34 19 B
9 A 3 Örjan Strömberg Umeå PK 47926 6/3 5/4 4/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/3 5/5 44 / 32 4 B

10 A 3 Robert Strömqvist Umeå PK 43926 4/1 6/4 5/5 6/4 4/4 6/3 5/4 6/3 42 / 28 14 B
11 A 3 Lennart Selander ÖPK 487 6/3 6/4 4/4 5/3 5/5 4/2 6/4 6/3 42 / 28 0 B
12 A 3 Patrik Hörnell ÖPK 12794 6/2 4/3 5/5 6/4 5/5 4/3 4/3 6/3 40 / 28 9
13 A 3 Tony Andersson Vännäs Psk 33188 4/1 4/4 4/4 5/3 5/5 6/3 4/4 6/3 38 / 27 4
14 A 3 Håkan Lindgren ÖPK 28223 4/2 6/4 5/5 5/4 6/6 3/2 5/3 3/3 37 / 29 9
15 A 3 Torbjörn Johansson ÖPK 15467 6/2 6/4 0/0 4/2 6/6 6/3 5/4 4/3 37 / 24 11
16 A 3 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 6/2 6/4 5/5 3/3 2/2 5/2 4/3 5/3 36 / 24 8
17 A 3 Matteus Granström Umeå PK 50431 5/1 1/1 5/5 4/3 6/6 5/3 4/4 5/3 35 / 26 0
18 A 3 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 32319 5/1 1/1 4/4 5/3 6/6 4/3 4/3 5/5 34 / 26 0
19 A 3 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 36018 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 5/5 0/0 0/0 0/0 29 / 24 17

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 R 2 Johan Lindberg Umeå PK 37819 6/2 5/4 5/5 6/6 6/6 6/3 5/4 5/5 44 / 35 9
2 R 2 Fred Lundgren Vännäs Psk 31733 6/2 5/4 4/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 4/4 6/4 43 / 31 9
3 R 2 Per Dahlin Vännäs Psk 34472 3/2 4/3 5/5 5/5 5/5 6/3 6/4 2/2 36 / 29 9
4 R 2 Tim Persson Umeå PK 47935 3/2 2/2 4/4 4/3 5/5 5/3 3/2 4/4 30 / 25 8
5 R 2 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 37831 4/3 1/1 0/0 4/4 5/5 5/2 3/2 5/5 27 / 22 0

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 R 3 Marcus Karström Umeå PK 37818 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/6 48 / 38 17 S
2 R 3 David Blom SJPK Luleå 46184 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/6 48 / 38 16 S
3 R 3 Matteus Granström Umeå PK 50431 6/2 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/3 48 / 32 11 S
4 R 3 Daniel Olsson Umeå PK 36018 6/3 5/3 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/6 47 / 37 15 B
5 R 3 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/3 5/3 6/6 47 / 37 15 B
6 R 3 Arne Selander ÖPK 4954 6/3 3/2 6/6 5/5 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/6 44 / 35 4
7 R 3 Patrik Hörnell ÖPK 12794 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/4 6/6 4/3 6/3 5/5 44 / 30 12
8 R 3 Håkan Lindgren ÖPK 28223 6/3 5/3 5/4 5/5 5/5 6/3 5/4 6/6 43 / 33 9
9 R 3 Per-Erik Lundkvist Umeå PK 45965 5/3 3/2 6/6 5/5 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/5 42 / 34 6

10 R 3 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK 34054 6/3 5/4 3/3 5/5 6/6 6/3 6/4 5/5 42 / 33 11
11 R 3 Tobias Warg Umeå PK 36108 4/1 5/3 5/5 5/5 6/6 6/3 5/4 5/5 41 / 32 16
12 R 3 Sven Berglund Nysätra PK 12022 6/2 4/4 4/4 5/5 6/6 3/2 4/4 5/3 37 / 30 8

Gräns för standardmedaljer

Vapengr

Antal 

skyttar Silver Brons

A 40 46 42

B 9 47 45

C 51 47 44

R 17 48 47


